
To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

12 Night Iceland & Scotland

Ship Royal Caribbean International Jewel of the Seas
Date Sunday, 23 June 2024
Duration 12 nights

From Amsterdam - Netherlands to Amsterdam - Netherlands
Prices from £95 per person per day

PRICES

Inside From

£1139 PP

Outside From

£1509 PP

Balcony From

£1434 PP

Suite From

£5423 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Sun 23/06/2024 Amsterdam - Netherlands Embark, Depart: 16:00

Mon 24/06/2024 Cruising

Tue 25/06/2024 Cruising

Wed 26/06/2024 Reykjavik - Iceland Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 20:00

Thu 27/06/2024 Isafjordur - Iceland Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 16:00

Fri 28/06/2024 Seydisfjordur - Iceland Arrive: 10:00, Depart: 18:00

Sat 29/06/2024 Akureyri - Iceland Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 18:00

Sun 30/06/2024 Cruising

Mon 01/07/2024 Lerwick/Shetland - Scotland Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Tue 02/07/2024 Inverness/Loch Ness Scotland Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 17:00

Wed 03/07/2024 Edinburgh - Scotland Arrive: 10:00, Depart: 19:00

Thu 04/07/2024 Cruising

Fri 05/07/2024 Amsterdam - Netherlands Arrive: 06:00, Disembark



To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

Spacious Ocean View (4M) £3200 Connecting Oceanview (CO) £1509

Interior (2V) £1139 Ultra Spacious Ocean View (1K) £4276

Ocean View Balcony Guarantee (XB) £1434 Grand Suite with Balcony (GS) £7628

Owner's Suite with Balcony (OS) £7772 Suite Guarantee (WS) £5423

Ocean View Suite - 2 bedroom (No Bal (VT) £6010 Junior Suite (J3) £6456

Owner's Suite - 2 bedroom (OT) £8168

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


